December, 2020
NEW PS Series Remote Conventional Power Supply Expanders
NOW AVAILABLE
NOTIFIER is pleased to announce the new PS Series remote conventional power supply
expanders designed to meet the needs of today’s installations and servicing.
The PS Series includes these valuable enhancements:
• Two models for all NAC, Door Holder and Auxiliary power needs:
o 10 Amp with 3 inputs and 7 outputs
o 6 Amp with 2 inputs and 5 outputs
• Fully configurable – pair any input with any output
• Resistance matching for values between 2-27K ohms
• Maintenance and trouble diagnostics
o Status LEDs on each NAC circuit
o Power, Battery and Ground Fault LEDs
o Trouble history
• System Sensor®, Wheelock®, Gentex® and Amseco® protocols
• Cascade up to 4 power supplies
• Configurable for ANSI® Temporal 3 or Temporal 4 coded output
• Converts Class B to Class A without losing outputs using the ZNAC-PS card (sold separately)
• Delivers the ability to mount a module, relay and/or ZNAC-PS card inside the cabinet
• Has removable door, with ten double knockouts
See below table for list of new the PS Series model number, and existing model numbers for
phase out.  Existing products will be available to order until June 30 of 2021, or while supplies
last.
Price lists for the new products will be issued on Friday December 4, and new orders will
be received as of Monday December 7, 2020. The new PS Series comes to market with UL,
ULC, CSFM, and FM listings. FDNY is currently underway and will be issued as soon as it is
available.
Please contact Customer Service at 1-800-289-3473 or fire.custserv.us@honeywell.com  for
ordering information. For any technical questions, please contact Technical Service at 1-800-289-
3473 or NOTIFIER.tech@honeywell.com.
Sincerely,
NOTIFIER Team
Product Bulletin
New and Existing Phase-Out Model numbers
Status PART NO CATEGORY DESCRIPTION
New PSE-6 Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK.
New PSE-6C Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK. CANADA
New PSE-6E Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 240VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK.
New PSE-6R Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. RED.
New PSE-10 Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK.
New PSE-10C Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK. CANADA
New PSE-10E Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 240VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. BLACK. EXPORT.
New PSE-10R Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 12OVAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY IN LOCKABLE, METAL
ENCLOSURE. RED.
New HPF-PS10 Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 120VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, RED.
New HPF-PS10B Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 120VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, BLACK.
New HPF-PS10E Power Supplies/ Accessories 10.0 AMPS, 240VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, RED. EXPORT.
New HPF-PS6 Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 120VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, RED.
New HPF-PS6B Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 120VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, BLACK.
New HPF-PS6E Power Supplies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 240VAC, REMOTE POWER SUPPLY, RED. EXPORT.
New ZNAC-PS Power Supplies/ Accessories OPTIONAL CLASS A OUTPUT CONVERTER MODULE.
Phase Out FCPS-24S6 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 120 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. - To be
Replaced by PSE-6
Phase Out FCPS-24S6E Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 240 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. - To be
Replaced by PSE-6E
Phase Out FCPS-24S6R Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6.0 AMPS, 120 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. RED - To be
Replaced by PSE-6R
Phase Out FCPS-24S8 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8.0 AMPS, 120 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. -  To be
Replaced by PSE-6R
Phase Out FCPS-24S8E Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8.0 AMPS, 240 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. - To be
Replaced by PSE-10E
Phase Out FCPS-24S8R Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8.0 AMPS, 120 VAC REMOTE CHARGER POWER SUPPLY. INCLUDES MAIN PRINTED
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSFORMERS AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. RED - To be
Replaced by PSE-10R
Phase Out HPF24S6 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6A 24VDC F/A NAC POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS6
Phase Out HPF24S6E Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6A 24VDC F/A 220 POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS6E
Phase Out HPF24S8 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8A 24VDC F/A NAC POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS10
Phase Out HPF24S8E Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8A 24VDC F/A NAC POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS10E
Phase Out HPF602ULADA Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 6A 24VDC F/A NAC POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS6
Phase Out HPF902ULADA Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 9A 24VDC F/A NAC POWER SUPPLY - To be Replaced by HPF-PS10
Phase Out HPFF8 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8A 24VDC UL LISTED FIRE ALARM POWER SUPPLY, 120 VAC - To be Replaced by HPF-
PS10B
Phase Out HPFF8E Power Suppl ies/ Accessories 8A 24VDC UL LISTED FIRE ALARM POWER SUPPLY, 220/240 VAC - To be Replaced by
HPF-PS10E
Phase Out ZNAC-4 Power Suppl ies/ Accessories CLASS A (STYLE Z) NAC OPTION MODULE; FOR USE WITH FCPS-2406 AND FCPS-2408. -
To be Replaced by ZNAC-PS